

Court No. - 50

Case :- WRIT - B No. - 538 of 2024

Petitioner :- Kalawati Devi And Another

Respondent :- Deputy Director Of Consolidation And 4 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Daya Shanker Yadav, Vidya Dhar Yadav

Counsel for Respondent :- Bhupendra Kumar Tripathi, C.S.C., Dan Bahadur Yadav, Sharad Shekhar Sharma, Umesh Chandra Vishwakarma

Hon'ble Ajay Bhanot, J.

List after six weeks.

Interim order is extended till the next date of listing.

Order Date :- 16.7.2025

Ashish Tripathi