



**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD**

**WRIT - B No. - 538 of 2024**

Kalawati Devi And Another

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

Deputy Director Of Consolidation And 4 Others

.....Respondent(s)

---

Counsel for Petitioner(s) : Daya Shanker Yadav, Vidya Dhar  
Yadav

Counsel for Respondent(s) : Bhupendra Kumar Tripathi, C.S.C.,  
Dan Bahadur Yadav, Neetu Singh,  
Rajni Ramesh Singh, Sharad Shekhar  
Sharma, Umesh Chandra Vishwakarma

---

**Court No. - 54**

**HON'BLE DINESH PATHAK, J.**

As prayed, list this matter on **05.02.2026**.

**(Dinesh Pathak,J.)**

**January 6, 2026**

VR